The Chair reserves the right to modify the order of business as it deems appropriate. ASNC |1

Sen.8.16.01 Appointment of Gerlene Ariel Aquino as Vice President of Administration Motion Author: Samia Irfan (Discussion Item/Action Item)

The Associated Students of Norco College shall discuss and vote of the appointment of Gerlene Ariel Aquino, as Vice President of Administration.

Sen.8.16.02 Appointment of Saad Irfan as Senator of Administration Motion Author: Gerlene Ariel Aquino (Discussion Item/Action Item)

The Associated Students of Norco College shall discuss and vote of the appointment of Saad Irfan, as Senator of Administration.

Sen.8.16.03 Appointment of Evangelina Abeyta as Senator of Administration Motion Author: Gerlene Ariel Aquino (Discussion Item/Action Item)

The Associated Students of Norco College and shall discuss and vote of the appointment of Evangeline Abeyta, as Senator of Administration.

Sen.8.16.04 Appointment of Michael Jimenez as Senator of Activities Motion Author: Klutvert Tabot (Discussion Item/Action Item)

The Associated Students of Norco College shall discuss and vote of the appointment of Michael Jimenez, as Senator of Activities.

Sen.8.16.05 Appointment of Vanessa Galvan Varelas as Senator of Activities Motion Author: Klutvert Tabot (Discussion Item/Action Item)

The Associated Students of Norco College shall discuss and vote of the appointment of Vanessa Galvan Varelas, as Senator of Activities.

Sen.8.16.06 Appointment of Anangafac Alabaweh as Senator of Activities Motion Author: Klutvert Tabot (Discussion Item/Action Item)

The Associated Students of Norco College shall discuss and vote of the appointment of Anangafac Alabaweh, as Senator of Activities.

Sen.8.16.08 Appointment of Vanice Childress as Representative of Activities Motion Author: Klutvert Tabot (Discussion Item/Action Item)

The Associated Students of Norco College shall discuss and vote of the appointment of Vanice Childress, as Representative of Activities.

The Chair reserves the right to modify the order of business as it deems appropriate. ASNC |2

Sen.8.16.07 Appointment of Crystal Gitonga as R

XI. Adjournment: